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ADF only

Discontinued 
model

Current model

fi-6110 
fi-5110C 
fi-4110CU

fi-7140 
40ppm 
50 page ADF 

fi-5120C 
fi-4120C 
fi-6130/Z

fi-7160 
60ppm 
80page ADF 

fi-6140/Z fi-7180 
80ppm 
80page ADF

fi-5530C2  
fi-5530C 
fi-4530C

fi-7480 
79ppm 
100 page ADF

fi-7460  
59ppm 
100 page ADF

fi-6670
fi-5650C

fi-7600 
97ppm 
300 page ADF

fi-4860C 
fi-4860C2

fi-6400 
100ppm 
500 page ADF 

fi-6800 
130ppm 
500 page ADF

M3099XX 
M4099 
fi-4990C 
fi-5900C

fi-5950 
135ppm 
500 page ADF

Flatbed or equivalent

Discontinued 
model

Current model

fi-4010CU 
fi-5015C 
SP 620

fi-7240 
40ppm 
50 page ADF

fi-5220C 
fi-4220C 
fi-6230/Z

fi-7260 
60ppm 
80 page ADF

fi-4340C 
fi-6240/Z

fi-7280 
80ppm 
80 page ADF

fi-6770 
fi-6750S 
fi-5750C 
M4097D

fi-7700 
97ppm 
300 page ADF

fi-60F fi-65F 
2.0 seconds
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Network scanner

Discontinued 
model

Current model

N1800 
fi-6010N 
fi-6000NS 
fi-5000N

N7100 
25ppm  
50 page ADF

ScanSnap

Discontinued 
model

Current model

ScanSnap S1100 ScanSnap S1100i 
Simplex 7.5 sec/page

Discontinued 
model

Current model

ScanSnap S300M 
ScanSnap S300 
ScanSnap S1300

ScanSnap S1300i 
12ppm 
10 page ADF

ScanSnap iX500 
ScanSnap S500 
ScanSnap S500M 
ScanSnap S510 
ScanSnap S510M 
ScanSnap S1500 
ScanSnap S1500M

ScanSnap iX1500 
30ppm 
50 page ADF

About Fujitsu Canada
Fujitsu is the leading Japanese information and communication technology (ICT) company offering a full range of 
technology products, solutions and services. As a subsidiary, Fujitsu Canada provides platform products that are based on 
integrated document management and imaging systems, scalable, reliable and high-performance server, storage, 
software, point-of-sale, and mobile technologies. Fujitsu Canada offers industry-specific solutions for retail, manufacturing, 
healthcare, government, education, financial services, and telecommunications sectors. For more information, please see: 
http://solutions.ca.fujitsu.com/

Fujitsu green policy innovation
Fujitsu Green Policy Innovation is our 
worldwide project for reducing burdens on 
the environment. Using our global know-
how, we aim to resolve issues of 
environmental energy efficiency through IT. 
Please find further information at:  
www.fujitsu.com/global/about/environment/

Copyright
Fujitsu and the Fujitsu logo, are trademarks 
or registered trademarks of Fujitsu Limited in 
the United States and other countries.

The statements provided herein are for 
informational purposes only and may be 
amended or altered by Fujitsu America, Inc. 
without notice or liability. Product description 
data represents Fujitsu design objectives and 
is provided for comparative purposes; actual 
results may vary based on a variety of 
factors. Specifications are subject to 

change without notice.

Copyright ©2018 Fujitsu Canada, Inc. 
All rights reserved. 
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Disclaimer
Technical data are subject to modification 
and delivery subject to availability. Any 
liability that the data and illustrations are 
complete, actual or correct is excluded. 
Designations may be trademarks and/or 
copyrights of the respective manufacturer, 
the use of which by third parties for their 
own purposes may infringe the rights of  
such owner.

Contact
FUJITSU CANADA, INC.
Address: 155 University Avenue, Suite 1600  Toronto, ON  M5H 3B7
Telephone: 800 263 8716
Website: www.fujitsu.ca
Have a question? Email us at: AskFujitsu@ca.fujitsu.com


