

Fact Sheet Scanner replacement guide for discontinued models

ADF only			Flatbed or equi	Flatbed or equivalent		
Discontinued model	Current model		Discontinued model	Current model		
fi-6110 fi-5110C fi-4110CU	fi-7140 40ppm 50 page ADF		fi-4010CU fi-5015C SP 620	fi-7240 40ppm 50 page ADF		
fi-5120C fi-4120C fi-6130/Z	fi-7160 60ppm 80page ADF		fi-5220C fi-4220C fi-6230/Z	fi-7260 60ppm 80 page ADF		
fi-6140/Z	fi-7180 80ppm 80page ADF					
fi-5530C2 fi-5530C fi-4530C	fi-7480 79ppm 100 page ADF		fi-4340C fi-6240/Z	fi-7280 80ppm 80 page ADF		
	fi-7460 59ppm 100 page ADF					
fi-6670 fi-5650C	fi-7600 97ppm 300 page ADF		fi-6770 fi-6750S fi-5750C M4097D	fi-7700 97ppm 300 page ADF		
fi-4860C fi-4860C2	fi-6400 100ppm 500 page ADF	The second secon	fi-60F	fi-65F 2.0 seconds	2	
	fi-6800 130ppm 500 page ADF					
M3099XX M4099 fi-4990C fi-5900C	fi-5950 135ppm 500 page ADF					

Fact Sheet Scanner replacement guide for discontinued models

Network scanner

Discontinued model	Current model	Discontinued model	Current model	
N1800 fi-6010N fi-6000NS fi-5000N	N7100 25ppm 50 page ADF	ScanSnap S300M ScanSnap S300 ScanSnap S1300	ScanSnap S1300i 12ppm 10 page ADF	
ScanSnap		ScanSnap iX500 ScanSnap S500 ScanSnap S500M ScanSnap S500M	ScanSnap iX1500 30ppm 50 page ADF	
Discontinued model	Current model	ScanSnap S510 ScanSnap S510M ScanSnap S1500		
ScanSnap S1100	ScanSnap S1100i Simplex 7.5 sec/page	ScanSnap S1500M		

About Fujitsu Canada

Fujitsu is the leading Japanese information and communication technology (ICT) company offering a full range of technology products, solutions and services. As a subsidiary, Fujitsu Canada provides platform products that are based on integrated document management and imaging systems, scalable, reliable and high-performance server, storage, software, point-of-sale, and mobile technologies. Fujitsu Canada offers industry-specific solutions for retail, manufacturing, healthcare, government, education, financial services, and telecommunications sectors. For more information, please see: http://solutions.ca.fujitsu.com/

Fujitsu green policy innovation

Fujitsu Green Policy Innovation is our worldwide project for reducing burdens on the environment. Using our global knowhow, we aim to resolve issues of environmental energy efficiency through IT. Please find further information at: www.fujitsu.com/global/about/environment/



Disclaimer

Technical data are subject to modification and delivery subject to availability. Any liability that the data and illustrations are complete, actual or correct is excluded. Designations may be trademarks and/or copyrights of the respective manufacturer, the use of which by third parties for their own purposes may infringe the rights of such owner.

Copyright

Fujitsu and the Fujitsu logo, are trademarks or registered trademarks of Fujitsu Limited in the United States and other countries. The statements provided herein are for informational purposes only and may be amended or altered by Fujitsu America, Inc. without notice or liability. Product description data represents Fujitsu design objectives and is provided for comparative purposes; actual results may vary based on a variety of factors. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright ©2018 Fujitsu Canada, Inc.

All rights reserved. 18.0918.0651